100W
Monocrystalline
ICA100-36M
Powered by high-efficiency MONOCRYSTALLINE cells, this series of
high performance modules provides the most cost-effective solution
for lowering the LCOE of any PV systems large or small
MKT.PRM/MY/X/2022 V.02www.icasolar.com
Short Circuit Current, Isc (A)
Max. Power Current, Imp (A)
Open Circuit Voltage, Voc (V)
Max. Power Voltage, Vmp (V)
Power Tolerance (%)
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
20.90
4.76
25.52
5.04
±5%
Efficiency (%) 22.00
Max. Power (W) 100
Voc Temperature Coefficient (%/0C)
Maximum System Voltage(VDC)
Operating Temperature (0C)
-0.32
700
-45~+80
Dimension of module (mm)
Pmax Temperature Coefficient (%/0C) -0.45
Isc Temperature Coefficient (%/0C) +0.06
Maximum Series Fuse Rating (A) 10
NOCT (0C) 45±2
Weight (kg) 5.00
1010 x 450 x 25
STC:1000W/m2.AM1.5 and 250C cell temperature Specifications subject to change without prior notice
W
FRONT VIEW BACK VIEW
L
H
SIDE VIEW
10 mm
5 mm
3 mm
10 mm
15 mm
10
10
 m
m
205 mm
450 mm
LSPr-072-IDN
SNI IEC 61215-1-1:2016
SNI IEC 61215-1:2016
S
2-156-116-220594-5
NI IEC 61215-2:2016
(IEC 61730)